Item # 35F0121-1SR-10 Chip Beads - Low Frequency
Specifications
Figure Number 2
Typical Z Ohms at 1 MHz 35
Typical Z Ohms at 5 MHz 82
Typical Z Ohms at 10 MHz 102
Typical Z Ohms at 25 MHz 90
Typical Peak Impedance 104 ohms
Peak Impedance Frequency 17 MHz
Max. DCR 0.001 ohms
Rated Current (Continuous) 10000
Dimension A 3.05 mm
0.120 in
Dimension B 2.54 mm
0.100 in
Dimension B1 0.120 in
3.05 mm
Dimension C 8.51 mm
0.335 in
Dimension C1 0.375 in
9.53 mm
larger image
larger image
Laird Technologies
Web site: www.LairdTech.com
All Categories > Broadband Split / Snap-on Ferrite Cores for Round Cables > Broadband Solid Ferrite Cores for Round
Cables and Wiring Harnesses > Multiple Turn Axial Wire Ferrite Beads / Cores > Chip Beads - Power Filtering > Axial Lead
Beads - Power Filtering > Chip Beads - Low Frequency > Item # 35F0121-1SR-10
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Dimension T1 0.050 in
1.27 mm
Dimension T2 0.060 in
1.52 mm
Product Type Code Assembled Part
Part Size Code 0121
Board Mounting Style Surface Mount
Packaging Tape & Reel Standard SMT Package
Additional Description Lead Free Standard Catalog Part
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor